
Prize Winners Winner Club Score

Overall Scratch Graham Howland Dunheved 68

Runner Up Stefan Albinski Mona Vale 72

Overall Net Terry Teoh Twin Creeks 41 pts
Runner Up Calvin Jacob Riverside Oaks 40 pts

Division 1: Hcp 0-5

Scratch Winner Ross Bockman Long Reef 72

Runner Up Dale Tapper Bayview 73

Third Denis Dale Twin Creeks 74

Net Winner Nick Dunn The Australian 38 pts

Runner Up Laurie Cupples Leonay 37 pts

Third Dave Limbach Penrith 37 pts

Division 2: Hcp 6-8

Scratch Winner Frank Lampe Mollymook 79

Runner Up Geoff Lumsden Pennant Hills 79

Third Don Allan Monash 80

Net Winner Gary Gracie Port Kembla 39 pts

Runner Up Don Brown Long Reef 36 pts

Third Al Fensom Wollongong 36 pts

Division 3: Hcp 9+

Scratch Winner Lez Cheung Twin Creeks 80

Runner Up Mick McCormick Cabramatta 81

Third John McKinlay Springwood 83

Net Winner Robert Lewis Windsor 37 pts

Runner Up Chris Collins Cabramatta 36 pts

Third Richard Adamiak Bonnie Doon 35 pts

NTP 2 Greg Stanford Dave Limbach
NTP 6 Chris Colins Mick McCormick

NTP 14 Vince Clark Frank Lampe
NTP 17 Russell Bunn Vince Clark
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PRIZE WINNERS - STROKE COMPETITION



Stableford scores converted to Stroke

Stroke Last Name First Name Home Club Daily Stroke S'ford SOOM 

1 HOWLAND Graham Dunheved 1 68 41 150
2 BOCKMAN Ross Long Reef  2 72 38 125
2 ALBINSKI Stefan Mona Vale   1 72 37 125
4 TAPPER Dale Bayview 1 73 36 100
5 MCKAY Greg Cabramatta  3 74 37 95
5 LIMBACH David Penrith  3 74 37 95
5 DALE Denis Twin Creeks 1 74 35 95
8 DUNN Nick The Australian 5 75 38 80
9 CUPPLES Laurie Leonay 5 76 37 75
9 HEARSCH Darryl Manly 4 76 36 75
9 CLARK Vince The Lakes  4 76 36 75
9 STANFORD Greg Mona Vale 3 76 35 75

13 BOWRON John Everglades 8 77 39 61
13 GRACIE Gary Port Kembla 8 77 39 61
15 JACOB Calvin Riverside Oaks 10 78 40 55
15 GREVILLE Richard Avondale  4 78 34 55
17 LUMSDEN Geoff Pennant Hills 8 79 37 49
17 LAMPE Frank Mollymook  6 79 35 49
17 BEASLEY Graham Mollymook  5 79 34 49
17 DAVIS Brad Twin Creeks 5 79 34 49
17 SHUTE Geoff Dunheved 5 79 34 49
17 BUNN Russell Newcastle 3 79 32 49
17 BALLARD Sal Penrith  2 79 31 49
24 CHEUNG Les Twin Creeks 9 80 37 29
24 BROWN Don Long Reef  8 80 36 29
24 FENSOM Alan Wollongong  8 80 36 29
24 BAIN Michael NewBrighton 7 80 35 29
24 ALLAN Don Monash 6 80 34 29
24 FARRUGIA Robert Eastlakes 5 80 33 29
30 McCORMICK Mick Cabramatta 10 81 37 11
30 SHUTE Terry The Coast  8 81 35 11
30 THORNLEY Keith The Lakes 7 81 34 11
30 MCNAB Ian Magenta Shores 6 81 33 11
30 YATES Tom Bexley 5 81 32 11
30 WELLS Gary RAEGC 3 81 30 11
36 LEWIS Robert Windsor  11 82 37 1
36 FERGUSON Kell Pennant Hills 8 82 34 1
36 BAIN Geoffrey Massey Park 7 82 33 1
36 WARDER David Twin Creeks 5 82 31 1
40 TEO Terry Twin Creeks 16 83 41 1
40 MCKINLAY John Springwood  10 83 35 1
40 THOMAS Greg Twin Creeks 9 83 34 1
40 O'BRIEN Garry Port Kembla 9 83 34 1
40 AMERY Trevor Castle Hill 8 83 33 1
40 PARKER Jack Wyong 7 83 32 1
40 GIBBONS Clark Penrith  7 83 32 1
40 HALL Ron Port Kembla 4 83 29 1
40 RIGNALL Robert The Coast  3 83 28 1
49 COLLINS Chris Cabramatta  12 84 36 1
49 MACNALLY John The Australian 8 84 32 1
49 LAMBERT Russell Castle Hill 7 84 31 1
52 MUSGRAVE Stephen Kogarah 8 85 31 1
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52 XUERUB Charlie Leonay 8 85 31 1
52 POLAND Gary Oatlands 7 85 30 1
52 OWEN David Wakehurst 6 85 29 1
52 BEVERLEY Scott Mona Vale 4 85 27 1
57 VLORES Ted Cabramatta 12 86 34 1
57 PRITCHARD-DAVIES Andrew Monash 12 86 34 1
57 BREWSTER John Twin Creeks 11 86 33 1
57 SHULMAN Graham Monash 9 86 31 1
57 TITCUME David Penrith  8 86 30 1
57 BARRETT Ross Twin Creeks 6 86 28 1
57 HARVEY-WALKER Paul Long Reef  4 86 26 1
64 PATON John Queanbeyan  8 87 29 1
64 LOCKERY Ken Killara 7 87 28 1
64 PATTERSON Murray Wentworth Falls 7 87 28 1
67 ADAMIAK Richard Bonnie Doon  15 88 35 1
67 FARRAR Greg Cabramatta 14 88 34 1
67 CENTENO Val Twin Creeks 11 88 31 1
67 PONDEKAS Andrew Twin Creeks 8 88 28 1
67 BEST Richard Springwood  8 88 28 1
67 PAILS Jeff Wentworth Falls 6 88 26 1
73 HUNTER Greg Lithgow 7 89 26 1
74 TERLATO Santo Gloucester 16 90 34 1
74 PASE Bruno Rosnay 16 90 34 1
74 RICHARDSON Peter North Ryde  6 90 24 1
77 CHOW Matthew Twin Creeks 14 93 29 1
78 SCOTT Robert Bankstown 16 94 30 1
79 ADAMS Gerry The Coast  13 97 24 1
80 KEEP Peter Parramatta 16 99 25 1
81 THOMPSON Alan The Coast  18 100 26 1
82 SINGH Ajit Cumberland 21 102 27 1


